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
APN's & each priced at $ 3,499,500. Perfect for owner user/ 
Investor. Call Agent for details.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPANISH BEAUTY IN BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize/Ryan King 310.968.8828

0+0
317 S OAKHURST DR

$3,595,000

Beautifully designed 4 Bd 5 Ba Spanish beauty in Beverly 
Hills. Enjoy sun soaked living spaces, including a step-down 
living room with high, exposed wood beams and fireplace. 
Bright kitchen with inviting breakfast room which opens to 
backyard. Magnificent master includes expansive sitting 
area, steam shower and walk-in. Cigar room, wine cellar, 
pool, lush landscaping and more. Located in the highly 
regarded Beverly Hills School district, this sanctuary is flush 
with ornate architectural details.

www.317oakhurstdr.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-434064

VIEW PROPERTY IN PRIME TROUSDALE

RODEO REALTY/CB BH
Josh Flagg/Jade Mills 3107203524

4+5
510 USHER PL

$9,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Consisting of over 20,000 sq.ft. in prestigious Trousdale 
Estates with stunning unobstructed city views!  Incredible 
opportunity to build in one of Beverly Hills' most exclusive 
and desirable neighborhoods, or remodel the existing one-
story Mid Century Modern home. The current home provides 
the perfect blend of living and outdoor space, flowing 
from the open floor plan of the interior to the expansive 
backyard deck with pool and viewing pavilion overlooking 
the shimmering vistas beyond.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

THE ONE YOU’VE BEEN WAITING FOR

WEA
Fred J Bernstein 310-701-3733

6+6.5
707 N ALTA DR

$9,750,000

Enter into the family room with double height ceilings & a 
full bar which opens out to the palm tree-filled yard with 
a covered veranda, grill, outdoor dining, pool & spa. The 
master suite features his & hers walk-in closets & a beautiful 
white marble bathroom with tub & steam shower. 2 en-suite 
guest bdrms downstairs, one recently renovated as a nursery 
w/a built-in changing area, & 2 add'l guest rooms upstairs 
with en suite baths. 1 bdrm guest house & a gated motor 
court w/space for 10 cars.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-431846

THE HANOVER HOUSE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+8
1029 HANOVER DR

$39,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in the most prime section of Beverly Hills surrounded 
by the most valuable properties in the city. One of the most 
anticipated brand new moderns to ever hit the market in 
Beverly Hills. An incredible estate designed by Roman 
James that raises the bar for ultimate luxury. A masterful 
achievement of concept and design, the likes of which 
the city has never seen. Among its unrivaled offerings are 
panoramic windows, 2 pools, a movie theater, full bar, and 
full-sized tennis court.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-422224

JETLINER VIEW FIXER

COLDWELL BANKER
J. Rey/T. Di Prizito 310.266.2777

10+11
430 WALKER DR

$7,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Top of Trousdale! Great fixer or redevelopment opportunity 
on huge flat, view lot. Explosive City/Ocean/Mountain views. 
No roof top obstructions. Photo's include renderings of 
architectural plans and designs by Richard Landry Design 
Group.

www.430Walker.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-427198

BRAND NEW EXCEPTIONAL GATED 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
312 S LA PEER DR

$4,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new exceptional gated Mediterranean Villa w/custom 
high-end finishes.Perfect for entertaining family room w/
fireplace &grand kitchen w/large center island & french doors 
to the backyard w/sparkling pool,lounging areas &shower.
Chef's kitchen,extravagant custom designed finishes,high-
end appliances,butler’s area, office/5th bedroom,separate 
powder room & spacious laundry room. 4 bedroom suites 
upstairs including a luxurious master w/fireplace &balcony 
w/gorgeous views of the Hollywood Sign.

Enjoy The Beverly Hills Lifestyle!

Lunch rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op
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
Multi-level extremely light and bright top floor townhome 
type condo unit with views from balcony to ocean on a clean 
day.  Very sought after condo in fabulous location Enter on 
one level and go down to living room w/ fireplace w/extra 
lhigh ceilings.Powder room  Master & bath very private.   
Kitchen w/ enclosed laundry area, wine refrigerator, & gas 
stove. On upper level is 2nd bdrm/loft & bathroom +lovely 
deck.Total of 3 patio/decks  If you are looking for openness 
this has to be your unit.

fABULOUS LOCATION!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-425664

TASTEFULLY UPDATED UNIT IN LE 
PARC

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN OF C
Laurie Kradin 424-202-5001

2+3
10116 EMPYREAN WAY #202

$1,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Foyer entrance opens on to a spacious liv/din area with 
fplc overlooking a lg balcony conducive to indoor/outdoor 
entertaining. Beautifully redone kitch w/dbl ovens, gas 
cooktop and stainless appliances. Breakfast area opens on 
to greenery and balcony perfect for barbecue  or enjoying 
your morning coffee. Gracious master suite w/dbl walk in 
closets. Master bath w/spa tub, dbl sinks, and separate 
shower. Spacious 2nd bed w/own bath. All rms have hi 
ceilings, recessed lighting, & crown molding.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

Pristine, sun-drenched charming California cottage in Westwood. 2 large bedrooms, 2 full baths, plus a 300 
SF artist studio or home office separate from main house, combine to over 1600 SF of space.

2+2
2317 VETERAN AVE

$5,500 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

WESTLINE PROPERTIESTimothy Jarnot 3107957807
Viking Range, Washer, Dryer, FridgeMLS#19-432838

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#19-434288

CLASSIC TRADITIONAL ON LARGE LOT 
IN PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

7+9
126 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$8,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Warm, inviting, extensively remod 2 sty Trad behind gates 
& tall hedges on a 21k+ sq ft lot, N. of Sunset in a quiet 
pocket of BW Park. Well detailed LR, FDR & cozy office/den. 
Fab cook’s kitch, lg brkfast area & fam rm open to patios, 
lawn, pool & det gst hse. Flex plan incl 7 en-suite BR’s, 3 of 
which make for wful offices, gst qtrs or gym. Extraordinary 
master w/ terrace, FP, lavish bth, 2 closets & separate office/
gym. The perfect Calif Trad home on a huge lot in the most 
desirable locale.

www.126northrockingham.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-433280

ARCHITECTURAL HOME IN THE HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD

THE AGENCY
Stephen Sigoloff 310.804.8180

5+5
212 S SALTAIR AVE

$4,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary, gated, five-bedroom home in the heart 
of Brentwood designed by Abramson Teiger, AIA, the 
internationally-acclaimed and profusely-awarded 
architecture firm. Conceived for the current owners and 
their family, the impeccably maintained home offers amazing 
light, high ceilings, wood floors, an open layout, and ample 
amenities. Large glass sliders open for a seamless indoor-
outdoor experience to the expansive yard and and pool. 
Minutes to some of the best retail and restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

BRENTWOOD TENNIS COURT ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Steven Moritz 310.871.3636

4+5
11993 BRENTRIDGE LN

$4,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

On private cul-de-sac in Brentwood, this home features 
its own N/S lighted tennis court, pool/spa & sauna. Formal 
entry leads to spacious living rm w fireplace. There is fam rm 
w wet bar & fireplace that opens to yard as well as dining 
rm. Kitchen has center island w stainless appliances & lrg 
bfast area w built-ins. 3 beds upstairs incl. spacious master 
w study, dual baths & closets. Home also has library nook, 
laundry rm, maid’s rm/bath. 3 car garage & plenty off street 
parking. Rare Offering

Open NEW11-2

EAST HAMPTONS STYLE FARMHOUSE

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-8908

5+6
2448 PESQUERA DR

$3,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This beautiful East Hamptons style farmhouse in Brentwood 
embodies the California lifestyle with a grand two-story foyer 
and light filled entry. The open floor plan includes a formal 
living, office and dining room that leads to a chef's kitchen 
with high-end appliances and a spacious warm family room. 
The upper floor consists of a private master suite featuring a 
sitting area with fireplace and a dual vanity master bathroom. 
Amenities include pool, spa, barbecue, and Control4 Smart 
system.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

BRENTWOOD FLATS TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach/Trevor Zien 310.360.5096

4+4
11827 KEARSARGE ST

$3,150,000 TRADITIONAL

Warm two-story Traditional ideally situated behind gates and 
manicured hedges in the heart of the Brentwood flats. This 
4bd/4ba home enjoys an abundance of natural light with an 
open concept family room and dining area. French doors 
lead to the backyard patio, pool and spa. The downstairs 
master suite boasts an office, walk-in closet and generous 
bathroom. Three additional bedrooms upstairs with two 
full baths. Above the garage is a large bonus studio with 
hi-vaulted ceilings.

www.11827KearsargeSt.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-434310

TRADITIONAL ON KENTER AVENUE

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 3107203524

5+4
801 N KENTER AVE

$2,999,999 TRADITIONAL

Enter in to this spacious, and private single story traditional 
residence on the highly sought after Kenter Avenue. No 
other houses are directly next to the house. The house has 
been significantly remodeled. New, open floor plan kitchen, 
completed in 2015, with stainless appliances and exotic 
granites. Two master suites. Bathrooms done with high end 
furnishings, including marble, granite, travertine and glass. 
Very large garage with room for two cars plus extensive 
storage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-393408

AN ARCHITECTURALLY REFINED 
RENDITION OF SOPHISTICATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+8
141 S CLIFFWOOD AVE

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Open floor plan with volume, steel casement windows, 
pockets of disappearing glass, and garden views from 
virtually everywhere with 5 beds/8 baths on 2 levels. 
Downstairs boasts a sun-filled living room, over-sized dining 
room with climate-controlled wine storage, fabulous kitchen 
and secondary kitchen with custom cabinetry, and beautiful 
family room with breakfast nook opening to a heated loggia 
with fireplace. Estate grounds with pool, and spa. Private 
and gated 21,000 sq. ft. lot.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-394972

AWARD WINNING BRENTWOOD PARK 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3990

6+9
12710 MARLBORO ST

$10,900,000 TRADITIONAL

An invitation to live life at full stride. A vision of luxury living for 
today. Gentrified rooms with high ceilings, sunlight bouncing 
off reflective surfaces, inspiring an easy, unpretentious 
lifestyle. Open to the family room, the eat-in kitchen is state 
of the art; the hub of a busy family’s activities and the hot 
spot for casual dinner parties. Lots of room for children or 
guests in 6 generous BR suites. Filled with happy energy, 
and all the amenities and activities anyone would wish for.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-427514

STRIKING & STYLISH NEWLY BUILT 
FARMHOUSE!

RODEO REALTY- BRTWD
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

5+4
11982 DOROTHY ST

$3,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Striking and Stylish newly built 2-sty farmhouse w/a 
contemporary flair. Sensational open floor plan w/ hdw floors 
& soaring ceilings throughout. Feat 5 bdrms, includ 1 bdrm 
downstairs (home office) & 1 full bath + 4 bdrms, loft area 
& 3 full bath upstairs. Inviting dining area & family rm off kit 
w/ FP, flr to ceiling sliding glass drs open to pool, spa, BBQ 
pavilion & expansive backyard. Chef's kit w/center island, 
SS appls & eat-in area. Luxurious mstr w/ pitched ceiling, 
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
ME TODAY for this RARE OFFERING. Prime Abbot Kinney. 
Owner's unit will be delivered vacant, is exquisitely 
remodeled featuring Oak hardwood floors throughout, open 
concept custom kitchen w/entertaining island, all new 
custom self-close cabinetry, granite counters, all new high-
end Samsung & Jenn Air stainless appliances. Bathroom is 
fully remodeled w/all new tiles, tub, fixtures, & floors.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,

Open NEW11-2
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NICE + CLEAN ROSE CORRIDOR 
DUPLEX

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

Duplex    
223 6TH AVE

$1,893,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This traditional duplex is central to all of Rose Corridor 
shops and restaurants, Venice Beach, and Santa Monica. 
Each 1 bedroom/1 bath unit possesses the quintessential 
California charm complete with hardwood floors, white walls 
and cabinets and tons of natural light. The fascination is in 
the foliage as you enter through the front gate and into the 
garden oasis.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Lease

MLS#19-433868

VINTAGE VENICE COTTAGE!

COMPASS
Joyce Gottlieb 3102838931

1+1
1604 RIVIERA AVE. AVE

$3,150 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming free standing cottage in the very heart of Venice! 
Small shared garden/patio spaces-street parking only,washer 
& dryer shared with (3) other cottages. Hardwood floors, 
French doors and windows, tiles bath w/claw foot tub! Gated 
property, perfect for single person seeking a quiet, peaceful 
place to live! Gas stove and refrigerator provided, no window 
treatments. Amazing location, no car needed, walk and Uber 
everywhere!Venice Beach at it's Vintage Finest!

Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

CHIC NEW POOL HOME WITH YARD!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Alison Betts 323-309-3976

4+3
12840 GILMORE AVE

$1,778,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Gorgeous Modern pool home w/ indoor/outdoor flow, grand-
open living areas, sun-drenched kitchen, private yard w/ 
pool. Located in the hottest Silicon Beach neighborhood!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-434092

CHARMING 2 BR/1 BA IN DEL REY!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SAMO
Meghan & Scott 310-571-8008

2+1
4348 ALLA RD

$920,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Absolutely charming 2 BR/1 BA cottage in an amazing 
location in Del Rey!  Features updated kitchen, newer roof, 
newer hot water heater, hardwood floors, laundry off the 
kitchen, dual paned windows and more!  Private back yard 
space with plum and orange tress and 1 car garage that 
could be transformed into additional living space.  Next to to 
all the great shops and restaurants in the Marina and along 
Washington Blvd.  Silicon Beach living at it's finest!  Don't 
miss this opportunity!

Fitzgerald Walker Properties

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

JUST COMPLETED TRADITIONAL BY 
THE BEACH

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BWD
ERIC HASS 310.597.2131

5+4
3710 MEIER ST

$2,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Brand New 5bd 5ba contemporary traditional built to 
maximize year round comforts of California living indoor/
outdoor. Covered porch & entry leads to dining area & fam 
rm which opens to the bbq & bkyd. Chefs Kitch w/ breakfast 
nook provides an abundance of island, counter & cabinet 
space. 1bd/ba down & 4bd/3ba up w/ upstairs den & laundry. 
Inviting Master suite w/ hi ceilings & FP. Master Bath offers 
freestanding tub, glass shower, dual sinks & walk-in closet. 
Backyard is bbq & entertain ready!

RANGE/BBQ/AC/HEAT/FRIDGE/FREEZER

Open NEW11-2 672

MLS#19-433862

RUSTIC MEETS MID-CENTURY IN MAR 
VISTA

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

4+4
3664 MAY ST

$2,293,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This Mar Vista masterpiece has the warmth and vibe of a 
Palm Dessert getaway yet all the benefits of being centrally 
located on the west side of Los Angeles. Imagine entering 
your home with hardwood floors leading to a chef's kitchen 
complete with custom walnut cabinetry and an outdoor 
eating area, making dining alfresco a must. Perfect for 
entertaining, the large outdoor space will especially be 
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

$4,199,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Hardwood floors & elegant details grace this home. Formal 
foyer with skylights. En-suite bdrm directly off entry.Step 
down to formal lvng rm, w/ grand stone fp, & opens to formal 
dining rm.1st flr pwdr rm. Gourmet kitchen w/ Viking stove, 
lrg island w/ bar seating, & brkfst area. Family rm w/ coffered 
ceiling & stone fp. 4 en-suite bdrms upstairs, w/ mstr w/ 
loft, stone fp, his & her walk-in closets, & balcony. Bonus 
area upstairs w/ balcony. Bckyrd w/ pool, built-in bbq, large 
patio & fire pit.

Stove, fridge, washer & dryer, solar pan

Open NEW11-2

STORYBOOK TRADITIONAL NORTH OF 
MONTANA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-922-3292

3+2
517 11TH ST

$3,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Inviting Storybook Traditional in Santa Monica’s North of 
Montana neighborhood. This charming 3 bed 2 bath home 
features a living room with vaulted wood beam ceilings and 
brick fireplace that opens on to a gracious dining room. The 
country style kitchen has a comfortable breakfast area that 
opens on to a spacious brick patio with outdoor entertaining 
area,built in spa, & large grassy yard. Located in the 
Roosevelt School District and near Montana Avenue shops 
and restaurants and Palisades Park.

washer, dryer, stove, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-433602

PRIME SANTA MONICA CANYON 
LOCATION

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Michael Sammons

3+2
214 W CHANNEL RD

$2,180,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Live, work and play in this light filled Santa Monica Canyon 
home.  Charming, classic Cape Cod with a warm and relaxed 
beach vibe matched by a gracious three bedroom floor plan 
that accommodates indoor and outdoor living/entertaining.  
Rebuilt in 2002 this property has traditional charm to spare.  
Sun filled, bleached wood floor living room opens to a bright 
kitchen, a private patio and entertaining area.  Roof top 
deck affords ocean and canyon views with ample room for 
get togethers.

None

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING BUNGALOW IN SUNSET 
PARK

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

2+1
1337 MAPLE ST

$1,595,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This 2 BR/1 BA home is light & bright with classic features, 
such as the bay window, brick fireplace, built-in shelving, 
& hardwood floors throughout. Loads of street appeal with 
desert landscaping & mature ficus tree in the front, while 
the backyard is large & private with a detached garage. 
Incredible Sunset Park location, west of 14th St & only a 
few blocks east of Lincoln, close to the beach, Venice, Mar 
Vista & more! Remodel, expand or love as-is, this exciting 
opportunity won’t last long!

Co-listed w/ Annie Stewart 310.926.0434

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-434264

REMODELED FRONT FACING 
TOWNHOUSE. N. OF WILSHIRE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.498.1024

2+2
1033 12TH ST #301

$995,000 MODERN

Porcelain tiled floors and recessed lighting throughout. 
Sun filled living room with built-in credenza, fireplace 
and balcony open to the dining area and kitchen. Kitchen 
features stainless steel appliances, Ceaserstone countertops 
& built-in wine fridge. Master bedroom opens to an en-suite 
bathroom with dual sinks, spacious shower with bench and 
walk-in closet. Large private rooftop deck with mountain and 
city views.Almost all new exterior double paned windows 
and doors. In-unit washer/dryer.

Private Rooftop Deck. Not to be Missed!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-382632

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE. #PH-G

$3,998,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exceptional Building! 2BD/2.5BA +den. Beautiful ocean 
views from terrace. Tremendous natural light from multiple 
terraces. Extensively upgraded. Two SxS parking spaces, 
Concierge 24/7, on-site management, state-of-the-art 
fitness room. Incredible rooftop with stunning ocean views, 
pool, spa, BBQs.

WWW.701OCEANAVEPHG.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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14 Santa Monica Lease

MODERN TRADITIONAL WITH GUEST 
HOUSE

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | STADLER 310.500.3931

4+4
464 20TH ST

$13,500 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Through the entry, a bright, open floor plan abounds 
throughout the kitchen, breakfast nook, dining rm & great rm 
w/soaring, vaulted ceilings. Here, glass sliding drs open to a 
vast terrace & backyard, embraced by foliage for seclusion. 
The home feats three beds, including the master w/a lg bath, 
dual closets & access to its own patio. Beyond the main 
home lies a guest home & converted garage, one of which 
feats a kitchenette, a full bath & sliding doors that open to 
the lower-level backyard. .

464twentieth.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

GORGEOUS CUSTOM MEDITERRANEAN 
IN PRIME HUNTINGTON PALISADES

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan-Wendy Konis 310-926-0029

5+9
753 CHAPALA DR

$8,300,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located on a lrg corner lot is this impressive 7,295 SF home 
on a 11,041 SF Lot. 5 BR's & 9 BAS. Imported stones & 
tiles. Beamed ceilings & archways. 7 FP's. Balconies. HW 
flrs. Front & Back Staircases. Frml LR & DR. Grmt Kit opens 
to Fam Rm. Master Ste w/his & her bathrms, overlooks the 
yard. There is Movie Theater, Wine Tasting Rm, Wine Cellar, 
Bonus Area & Card Rm. Pool, Spa, Loggia, Basketball Court, 
Built-in BBQ w/burners, ref & sink. Walk to park, library & 
village

www.LaurenAndWendy.com

Open NEW11-2 631 B6

MLS#19-434662

EPIC VIEWS. FRESH PRICE.

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

4+5
1466 SAN REMO DR

$3,898,000 2sty-SPANISH

Through the foyer, one is led into the home’s great room 
w/a custom Spanish tile fp & French doors that open to 
an outdoor patio, the adjacent sunlit dining rm & onward 
into the kitchen & breakfast nook. The first level feats. two 
beds while the lower level is host to two add. beds—each 
showcasing far-reaching treetop views. Beyond the interior 
lies a verdant haven, ideal for both prime relaxation & 
entertaining, complete w/grassy lawns, a dining area & a 
lounge area w/a custom tile outdoor fp.

1466sanremo.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-412612

FIRST TIME EVER ON MARKET!

HOLMBY PARK REALTY
Susan Armenti 310-292-0740

5+6
1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY EAST

$5,295,000 SPANISH

Beautiful custom built Ocean view 5 bedroom, 6 bath 
home. Hand hewn solid walnut floors and doors, four 
masonry fireplaces, custom tile and cabinet work exemplify 
craftsmanship which is rarely found. Gourmet cook's kitchen 
with Sub-Zero appliances and professional Viking stove, 
Ocean view master with fireplace and steam shower. Three 
additional spacious en-suite bedrooms.Entertain in the large 
flat backyard with salt water heated pool, spa, portico  and 
outdoor fireplace. 31,000 sq. ft. lot.

Open red11-2

MLS#19-418788

GREAT STARTER HOUSE OR DOWNSIZE 
TO THIS CHARMING SPANISH

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

3+1
1047 GALLOWAY ST

$2,675,000 SPANISH

Celebrating the original style and charm of this lovely 
Spanish home are new hardwood floors, a kitchen that 
is updated with Viking stove and great light and garden 
window.  From the early morning light flooding the living 
and dining room, to the upstairs bedrooms (5 short stairs) 
this split level home creates a loving environment for the 
next family. One of it's 3 bedrooms and one bath (room for 
another), opens to the beautiful patio  with plenty of options 
to expand and build out or  up.

Viking Stove

Open red2700000
11-2

MLS#19-430864

VIEWS OF SUNSET OVER THE OCEAN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lynda Taylor 310-994-0168

5+7
17727 TRAMONTO DR

$7,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Light-filled, Montecito-inspired, new const. built for 
entertaining. Balcony off kitchen faces Catalina. Lrg steel 
drrs lead to deck & mature sycamore, with coastline beyond. 
Stone terrace surr. by walled backyard, BBQ, pool, spa and 
fire pit, all surrounded by proff landscaping. Mst suite- his 
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
floors. Each bedroom has a detached wardrobe closet. Both 
master bedrooms have walk-in closets and exterior wardrobe 
closets. Each unit feels like a home; BOTH DELIVERED 
VACANT!

www.144NorthOrange.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#19-425208

MOVE RIGHT IN!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

3+3
503 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$9,000 2sty-SPANISH

Handsome Spanish sited on a corner lot with natural light. 
Upstairs are 3 bedrooms & 2 modern, colorful, vintage 
bathrooms. Beautifully updated gourmet kitchen features 
heated tile floors, Sub-Zero and Wolf appliances, two sinks 
and large center island.  Kitchen, dining area and den offer 
access to backyard. Updated 1/2 bath down. Courtyard with 
fireplace + grassy yard & vegetable garden. Upgrades incl 
electrical, plumbing, drainage & copper gutters. Attached 2 
car garage. 3rd St Sch.

www.503NLasPalmas.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

RARE REMODELED SPANISH HOME

RARE PROPERTIES
Colby Brown 310.872.4534

3+2
812 S GENESEE AVE

$1,625,000 SPANISH

Rare remodeled Spanish 3 BD/2 BA w/living rm, formal 
dining rm, study & chef's kitchen. Off of the main hall find 
guest rm w/ full size bath. At the end of the corridor lies the 
master suite w/dual walk-in closets and bonus rm. Master 
bath feat. soaking tub & shower. Home is a prime example 
of indoor/outdoor living. Main patio connects to covered 
cabana w/ living & dining area. Guest house overlooks 
manicured backyard. Just seconds from some of LA's most 
prestigious museums, shops & restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

CHARMING DUPLEX - 1920’S ENGLISH 
TUDOR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock (310)777-6351

Duplex    
1107 S REDONDO BLV

$1,449,000 2sty-TUDOR

Loads of Charm & Character-just So. of Hancock Park & 
Mid-Wilshire! Two (2+1), Spacious LR & FDR.  Upstairs unit, 
will be delivered VACANT, has a bonus den/office w/ views 
of Downtown LA.  Add’l features include: wd flrs, arched 
ceilings, orig woodwork/detailing, central heat/air & two 
single car garages.  Bonus rm/lndry rm are located in the 
Backyd adj to garages(currently used by lower unit)-Upstairs 
unit has laundry in Kitchen. Located in the Heart of the City-
Perfect for Owner/User/Investor!

www.1107SouthRedondo.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#19-425984

GORGEOUS FURNISHED LEASE

COMPASS
Duncan Watson 310.210.6390

3+2
853 S CURSON AVE

$5,800 SPANISH

Glamorous 3 Bedroom top unit in the heart of the Miracle 
Mile. This apartment has been exquisitely remodeled with 
the finest of materials and attention to detail. A private 
entrance and staircase leads upstairs to a large living room 
with fireplace.  A large chef's kitchen with wine refrigerator 
creates a warm environment for cooking and entertaining. 
Large front and back patios offer an oasis for al-fresco dining 
or entertaining.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg,Wash

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

GLASS BOX STYLE MIDCENTURY 
DESIGNED BY ALVIN LUSTIG

L. Marchetti, R. Kallick 3235598865

3+2
2638 IVAN HILL TER

$1,475,000 MID-CENTURY

The Thomas House, 1947. One of only two residential homes 
by noted modernist designer Alvin Lustig. Set up from the 
street with views. Open floor plan provides great connection 
between rooms and seamless flow to various outdoor 
spaces. 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms including a detached 
300sf bonus space below the house with separate entrance. 
Prime location walking distance to the Silver Lake Reservoir 
as well as many of the area's best restaurants, shops & 
nightlife. Ivanhoe School District.

Refresh. NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family
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